
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201299Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201299 -- GREEN BUS - NATALIE BUCK - TO DODGE ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amZACK LOGAN AVE W & PANORAMA BLVD N

 2 7:06 am5464 PANORAMA BLVD N

 3 7:08 am5401 RAINES DR

 4 7:09 amRAINES DR & W MOMOTE DR

 5 7:11 amTARAWA DR & KWAJALEIN DR

 6 7:12 am782 KASSERINE PASS @ IWO JIMA S.

 7 7:15 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & OAKLAND DR

 8 7:21 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 9 7:40 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201299 -- GREEN BUS - NATALIE BUCK - FROM DODGE ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:29 pmZACK LOGAN AVE W & PANORAMA BLVD N

 3 3:31 pm5464 PANORAMA BLVD N

 4 3:32 pm5401 RAINES DR

 5 3:32 pmRAINES DR & W MOMOTE DR

 6 3:34 pmTARAWA DR & KWAJALEIN DR

 7 3:35 pm782 KASSERINE PASS @ IWO JIMA S.

 8 3:36 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & OAKLAND DR

 9 3:46 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201456Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201456 -- ORANGE BUS - AMBER BARNHILL - TO DODGE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am6650 COTTAGE HILL RD- ( INVERNESS APT. BY THE POOL

 2 7:14 amWAGON TONGUE DR & WAGON WHEEL DR

 3 7:16 am6529- 6501 SHADY LN

 4 7:20 amGASLIGHT LN S & QUAIL CREEK RUN (6505 GASLIGHT LN)

 5 7:21 am6504 GASLIGHT LN N

 6 7:21 amGASLIGHT LN W & HORSEMANS CIR

 7 7:22 amFOOTMANS CT & GASLIGHT LN W

 8 7:23 amBUGGY WHIP CT & STONEMILL RUN

 9 7:34 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 10 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201456 -- ORANGE BUS - AMBER BARNHILL - TO DODGE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:40 pm6650 COTTAGE HILL RD- ( INVERNESS APT. BY THE POOL

 3 3:43 pmWAGON TONGUE DR & WAGON WHEEL DR

 4 3:45 pm6529- 6501 SHADY LN

 5 3:48 pmGASLIGHT LN S & QUAIL CREEK RUN (6505 GASLIGHT LN)

 6 3:49 pm6504 GASLIGHT LN N

 7 3:49 pmGASLIGHT LN W & HORSEMANS CIR

 8 3:50 pmFOOTMANS CT & GASLIGHT LN W

 9 3:51 pmBUGGY WHIP CT & STONEMILL RUN

 10 4:00 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201496Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201496  -- SILVER BUS - NATALIE RANDELSON  - TO  DODGE  ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:08 amDOUBLE TREE CT & HERITAGE TRACE DR

 2 7:11 amHERITAGE TRACE DR & LEGACY LN

 3 7:14 amAUTUMN RIDGE DR W & AUTUMN OAK CT

 4 7:15 amAUTUMN RIDGE DR W & HILLVALE CT

 5 7:16 amAUTUMN RIDGE DR & WELLBORNE DR E

 6 7:19 amAUSTIN DR & WELLBORNE DR S

 7 7:23 amWELLBORNE DR @ LIGHTHOUSE CT

 8 7:28 amHILLCREST RD & CHERRY RIDGE DR

 9 7:40 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 10 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201496 -- SILVER BUS - NATALIE RANDELSON - TO  DODGE  ELEM...PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:08 pmDOUBLE TREE CT & HERITAGE TRACE DR

 3 3:11 pmHERITAGE TRACE DR & LEGACY LN

 4 3:12 pmAUTUMN RIDGE DR W & AUTUMN OAK CT

 5 3:13 pmAUTUMN RIDGE DR W & HILLVALE CT

 6 3:17 pmAUTUMN RIDGE DR & WELLBORNE DR E

 7 3:19 pmAUSTIN DR & WELLBORNE DR S

 8 3:23 pmLIGHTHOUSE CT & WELLBORNE DR E

 9 3:27 pmHILLCREST RD & CHERRY RIDGE DR

 10 3:50 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201660Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201660 -- GOLD BUS - REBECCA GRAY - TO DODGE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am2202 SYBEL DR

 2 7:12 amSYBEL DR & VIVIAN DR

 3 7:15 amUNIVERSITY BLVD & RAINES DR

 4 7:18 am833 UNIVERSITY (SOUTHERN OAKS APTS MAIN ENTRANCE)

 5 7:20 am580 ZACK LOGAN

 6 7:27 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 7 7:50 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201660 -- GOLD BUS - REBECCA GRAY - FROM DODGE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:20 pm2205 SYBEL DR

 3 3:22 pmSYBEL DR & VIVIAN DR

 4 3:26 pm580 ZACK LOGAN

 5 3:29 pm833 UNIVERSITY BLVD ( SOUTHERN OAKS APTS- MAIN ENT

 6 3:34 pmUNIVERSITY BLVD & RAINES DR

 7 3:50 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201664Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201664 -- PINK BUS - STACY FOWLER - TO DODGE ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amCHARINGWOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD @ INVERNESS 

SUBDIVISION

 2 7:20 amCHRISTOPHER DR E & PALOS CT

 3 7:23 amWESTERN HILLS AVE & LARGO AVE

 4 7:23 amSARASOTA DR & OCALA CIR

 5 7:25 amCHRISTOPHER DR N & LAS COSAS CT

 6 7:26 amWEST RD & THELES DR

 7 7:27 amMAL DR & WEST RD

 8 7:30 amBROOKSIDE DR & ANTOINE RD

 9 7:30 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 10 7:44 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201664 -- PINK BUS - STACEY FOWLER -  FROM DODGE ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:25 pmBROOKSIDE DR & ANTOINE RD

 3 3:27 pmMAL DR & WEST RD

 4 3:30 pmWEST RD & THELES DR

 5 3:32 pmCHRISTOPHER DR E & PALOS CT

 6 3:34 pmCHRISTOPHER DR N & LAS COSAS CT

 7 3:35 pmSARASOTA DR & OCALA CIR

 8 3:37 pmWESTERN HILLS AVE & LARGO AVE

 9 3:38 pmCHARINGWOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD

 10 4:00 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201666Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201666 -- TURQUOISE - SHERRY DIAZ - TO DODGE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amMAPLECREST CT & WOODHILLCREST DR

 2 7:02 amPINE NEEDLE DR E & TIMBERLY RD S

 3 7:04 amHICKORY LN & TIMBERLY RD W

 4 7:05 am1663 HILLCREST RD @ PARKWEST APARTMENTS

 5 7:09 am6075 GRELOT RD @ ASHFORD PLACE

 6 7:11 amLONG MEADOW RD & OLE MILL RD

 7 7:12 amWOOD CREEK CT & WOODGATE RD

 8 7:13 amLONG MEADOW RD & WOODGATE RD

 9 7:15 amFAIRWOOD DR & KNOLLWOOD DR

 10 7:23 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 11 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201666 -- TURQUOISE BUS - SHERRY DIAZ - TO DODGE -PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:18 pmMAPLECREST CT & WOODHILLCREST DR

 3 3:20 pmPINE NEEDLE DR E & TIMBERLY RD S

 4 3:21 pmHICKORY LN & TIMBERLY RD W

 5 3:24 pm1663 HILLCREST RD @ PARK WEST APARTMENTS

 6 3:29 pm6075 GRELOT RD @ ASHFORD PLACE

 7 3:32 pmLONG MEADOW RD & OLE MILL RD

 8 3:33 pmWOOD CREEK CT & WOODGATE RD

 9 3:34 pmLONG MEADOW RD & WOODGATE RD

 10 3:35 pmFAIRWOOD DR & KNOLLWOOD DR

 11 3:55 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201835Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201835 -- BLUE BUS - Y. RANDOLPH COOKS - TO DODGE ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 amLLOYDS LN & SMITH LN

 2 7:14 amLLOYDS LN & LAMPWOOD CT

 3 7:17 amSOUTHRIDGE RD S & ROCKY SPRINGS CT

 4 7:18 amLINDHOLM DR & PALOMINO DR

 5 7:21 amLINDHOLM DR S & HORSESHOE BND

 6 7:23 amLLOYDS LN & LINDHOLM DR

 7 7:24 am3205 LLOYDS LN @ HUNTERS POINT APT. NORTH END

 8 7:25 amLLOYDS LN & BRYN OLYNN CT

 9 7:27 am3205 LLOYDS LN @ HUNTERS POINT APT. SOUTH END

 10 7:38 am3400 LLOYDS LN @ TURTLE CREEK APT. NORTH END

 11 7:38 am3400 LLOYDS LN  TURTLE CREEK APTS -SOUTH END

 12 7:54 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 13 8:14 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201835 -- BLUE BUS - Y. RANDOLPH COOKS - FROM DODGE ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:23 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:30 pmLLOYDS LN & SMITH LN

 3 3:31 pmLLOYDS LN & LAMPWOOD CT

 4 3:32 pmLLOYDS LN & HAMPTON OAKS DR

 5 3:34 pmSOUTHRIDGE RD S & ROCKY SPRINGS CT

 6 3:36 pmLINDHOLM DR N & PALOMINO DR E

 7 3:37 pmLINDHOLM DR S & HORSESHOE BND

 8 3:40 pmLLOYDS LN & LINDHOLM DR

 9 3:41 pm3205 LLOYDS LN @ HUNTERS POINT APT NORTH END

 10 3:42 pmLLOYDS LN & BRYN OLYNN CT

 11 3:43 pm3205 LLOYDS LN @ HUNTERS POINT APTS. SOUTH END

 12 3:46 pm3400 LLOYDS LN @ TURTLE CREEK APTS NORTH END

 13 3:47 pm3400 LLOYDS LN @  TURTLE CREEK APTS SOUTH END

 14 4:00 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201838Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY - BROWN BUS - TO DODGE AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 am6617 GRELOT RD @ AUTUMN CHASE APT.

 2 7:07 amCIMMARON RDG & GRELOT RD

 3 7:09 am1500 HILLCREST RD ( LENOX GATES APTS @ OFFICE)

 4 7:11 amINDIAN TRL DR & SUGAR CREEK DR S

 5 7:15 am1620 RIDGELAND RD & SUGAR CREEK DR. W

 6 7:19 am6510 LUBARRETT WAY & MARION DR

 7 7:40 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 8 8:10 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY -- BROWN BUS - FROM DODGE PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:18 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:35 pm6617 GRELOT RD @ AUTUMN CHASE APT.

 3 3:37 pmCIMMARON RDG & GRELOT RD

 4 3:39 pm1500 HILLCREST RD ( LENOX GATES APTS @ OFFICE)

 5 3:43 pmINDIAN TRL DR & SUGAR CREEK DR S

 6 3:45 pm1620 RIDGELAND RD & SUGAR CREEK DR. W

 7 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201840Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201840 -- YELLOW BUS - BRENDA WASHINGTON - TO DODGE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amCATALINA DR & PANORAMA BLVD

 2 7:18 amCORTEZ DR & CORTEZ CT

 3 7:19 amCORTEZ DR & SATICOY DR

 4 7:21 am5515 CORTEZ DR

 5 7:24 amANDOVER BLVD & TOPANGA DR

 6 7:26 amPANORAMA BLVD N & CORDOVA DR

 7 7:28 amPANORAMA BLVD W & VISTA TER

 8 7:30 amVISTA BONITA DR S & WILDWOOD PL

 9 7:50 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 10 7:59 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201840 -- YELLOW BUS - BRENDA WASHINGTON - FROM DODGE ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:33 pm5608 N FREEMONT DR @ KNOLLWOOD DR

 3 3:36 pmVISTA BONITA DR S & WILDWOOD PL

 4 3:39 pmPANORAMA BLVD W & VISTA TER

 5 3:42 pmPANORAMA BLVD N & CORDOVA DR

 6 3:44 pmANDOVER BLVD & TOPANGA DR

 7 3:47 pm5515 CORTEZ DR

 8 3:50 pmCORTEZ DR & SATICOY DR

 9 3:52 pmCORTEZ DR & CORTEZ CT

 10 3:55 pmCATALINA DR & PANORAMA BLVD

 11 4:05 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 07/23/2019

Revised

201841Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201841 -- RED BUS - TOWANDER HURST - TO DODGE ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:24 am1651 KNOLLWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD APTS (ENTRANCE)

 2 7:26 amFERN VALLEY RD & WATER OAK CT

 3 7:27 amFERN VALLEY RD & GREENBROOK CT

 4 7:30 amLONG WOOD RD & LONGWOOD CT

 5 7:31 amLONG WOOD RD & GREEN HILL CT

 6 7:33 amGREEN TREE RD & PINE FOREST CT

 7 7:45 amDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 8 8:40 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201841 -- RED BUS - TOWANDER HURST -  FROM DODGE ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0560)

 2 3:27 pm1651 KNOLLWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD APTS (ENTRANCE)

 3 3:31 pmGREEN TREE RD & PINE FOREST CT

 4 3:33 pmLONG WOOD RD & GREEN HILL CT

 5 3:34 pmLONG WOOD RD & LONGWOOD CT

 6 3:36 pmGREENBROOK CT & FERN VALLEY RD

 7 3:37 pmFERN VALLEY RD & WATER OAK CT

 8 4:11 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


